
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
124 
144 
111 
108 
121 
163 
180 
133 
134 
146 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Sem Knopjes 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Liam Crystal 
Connor Donovan 
Theo Kekati 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Khaled Ray Saab 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 
46.584 
46.661 
46.794 
46.823 
46.919 
46.697 
46.958 
47.046 
47.107 
47.217 

In Lap 
11 
12 
8 

11 
12 
13 
6 
9 

10 
8 

Diff 

0.077 
0.210 
0.239 
0.335 
0.113 
0.374 
0.462 
0.523 
0.633 

Gap 

0.077 
0.097 
0.029 
0.096 
0.036 
0.039 
0.088 
0.061 
0.110 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
13 
12 
13 
13 
11 
11 
12 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #163 - 3 pos penalty - Carried out to Qualifying R8 from Final R7 for contact & diving SR 12D 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 8 

Qualifying Mini Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:44:29 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

09/01/2016 09:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


